Page <1> V1.117/05/19
Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Black
Newark.com/exclusive-brands
Farnell.com/exclusive-brands
Element14.com/exclusive-brands
Features
• Self-locking head design speeds installation and locks into place at any length along tie body

without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its
negligence. pro - POWER is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
Part Number Table
Description Dimensions
(L×W)
Tensile
Strength Quantity Part Number
Coated Stainless Steel Cable Ties,
Black
100mm × 4.6mm
450N (100lb) 100PK
BC46-100
150mm × 4.6mm BC46-150
200mm × 4.6mm BC46-200
260mm × 4.6mm BC46-260
360mm × 4.6mm BC46-360
520mm × 4.6mm BC46-520
150mm × 7.9mm
800N(175lb) 50PK
BC76-150
200mm × 7.9mm BC76-200